FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93)	TOORDATION FORM COVER SHEET		Docket No.:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03	03-20-2	²⁰⁰³ . Y	
Tab settings → → ▼			▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa		attached original	inal documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	1020348	ddress of recei	ving party(ies):
CSX Lines, LLC	3.18.03	Name: Hawizon Lines III	c
	_		
		Internal Address:	
☐ Individual(s) ☐	Association	Street Address: 2101 Rex	ford Road, Suite 350 West
☐ General Partnership ☐	Limited Partnership	City. Charlotte	State: <u>NC</u> ZIP: _28211
☑ Corporation-State Delaware			
☐ Other Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)			
Additional names(s) of conveying party(les)	Tes INO		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
☐ Assignment ☐	Merger		aware
☐ Security Agreement ☒	Change of Name	☐ Other	The second secon
☐ Other		If assignee is not domiciled in the designation is	United States, a domestic ☐ Yes ☐ N
Execution Date: February 24, 2003		(Designations must be a separate	
		Additional name(s) & address(es)	- I - I
4. Application number(s) or registration nu	mbers(s):		and the second s
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Reg	gistration No.(s)-
78/180,558 78/198,674			CO C
76/132,678 78/179,087 78/175,953			
76/173,733			ECTION CORRE
Additional fluinces and the same of the sa			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
concerning document should be mailed:		registrations involved	
Name: Janet P. Peyton, Esq.		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$140.00	
Internal Address: McGuireWoods LLP			
		☑ Enclosed	
		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 901 East Cary Street, One James Center		8. Deposit account number:	
		13-0437	
City: Richmond State	<u>VA</u> ZIP: <u>23219-</u> 4030		
8/19/2003 LHUELLER 00000023 78180558	DO NOT L	JSE THIS SPACE	
1 FC:8521 40.00 0P 2 FC:6522 100.00 0P			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, of the original document.	the toregoing informa	tion is true and correct and any	attached copy is a true copy
	\sim	1014	7/16/ 2002
Janet P. Peyton Name of Person Signing		Signature	3//9 ,2003 —— Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and			
Total n	number of pages including o	over sheet, attachments, and	DE WAR

REEL: 002696 FRAME: 0132

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CSX LINES, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CSX LINES, LLC" TO "HORIZON LINES, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2003, AT 8:30 O'CLOCK A.M.



Warriet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 2270373

DATE: 02-24-03

2927511 8100

030115259

TRADEMARK REEL: 002696 FRAME: 0133

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CSX LINES, LLC

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is CSX LINES, LLC.
- The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:

The name of the limited liability company shall be "HORIZON LINES, LLC".

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of

AMENDMENT OF CSX LINES, LLC, this 24 day of February, 2003.

Name: Raymond C. Kolls

Title: Authorized Representative

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 08:30 AM 02/24/2003 030115259 - 2927511

** TOTAL PAGE.02 **

TRADEMARK REEL: 002696 FRAME: 0134

RECORDED: 03/18/2003